
Ultra Slim Series – Round  

Ledure Ultra Slim panel are widely used because of its high power 
saving feature , modern aesthetic looks which suits new age interior 
designed ultra slim series is gaining grounds for its sleek looks , 
innovative feature as well as seamless design. 
The aluminum housing fits any thickness of fall ceiling and the edge lit 
feature gives as antiglare comfort to the eye. Its modern design give 
you better distributed illumination that lights up your home decor.
The Ultra Slim panel is made up of a perfect combination of high 

pressure die cast aluminum housing and superior grade 
polycarbonate space LGP & diffuser which results in giving you a 
product which is strong on the outside & provides you the perfect 
light distribution.
This product is must have for all residential & other multipurpose 

uses.

Series 

Shape System lumens (Lm/W) > 140

Wattage 6 9 12 15 18 CRI > 80

Product Code LD-352-6W 
LD-352-

9W 
LD-352-12W 

LD-351-

15W 

LD-352-

18W 
Input Voltage (AC) 90-320V

Led /Chip 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 Power Factor >0.95

Led Rating Current 

(mA)
60 60 60 60 60 Surge Protection Upto 3 KV

Number Of Leds 40 48 69 84 100 Driver Efficiency (%) >87%

View Angle 120* 120* 120* 120* 120* Driver (Type) Non-Isolate CC

Color Temperature 3000K-6000K
3000K-

6000K
3000K-6000K

3000K-

6000K

3000K-

6000K
Driver Location Internal

Lumens 600-630 900-945 1200-1260
1500-

1575

1800-

1890
IP (20/40/65) IP40

System lumens 

(Lm/W)
> 140 > 140 > 140 > 140 > 140 BIS (IS Number) IS 10322(PART 5/ SEC 2)

CRI > 80 > 80 > 80 > 80 > 80 BIS (R Number) R-93010650

Input Voltage (AC) 90-320V 90-320V 90-320V 90-320V 90-320V Led Life > 50000 Hrs

Input Current 26 mA 39 mA 52 mA 65 mA 78 mA Operating Temperature -10* to +50* C

Calculated Input 

current (@ 240 V)
26 39 53 66 79 Rated Voltage (AC) 240V

Power Factor >0.95 >0.95 >0.95 >0.95 >0.95 Frequency (Hz) 50Hz± 2

Surge Protection Upto 3 KV
Upto 3 

KV
Upto 3 KV

Upto 3 

KV

Upto 3 

KV
Protection

Over Temperature, Short-circuit Protection, OC 

Protection, Reverse Polarity Protection

Output Current 95 mA 110 mA 150 mA 210 mA 210 mA IP (20/40/65) IP40

Output Voltage  60 V 72 V 69 V 63 V 75 V BIS (IS Number) IS 10322(PART 5/ SEC 2)

Driver Efficiency 

(%)
>87% >88% >88% >88% >88% BIS (R Number) R-93010650

Driver (Type)
Non-Isolate 

CC

Non-

Isolate 

CC

Non-Isolate 

CC

Non-

Isolate 

CC

Non-

Isolate 

CC

Led Life > 50000 Hrs

Driver Location Internal Internal Internal Internal Internal Operating Temperature -10* to +50* C

Shape Round Round Round Round Round Rated Voltage (AC) 240V

Dimensions 

(Length - mm)
Ø110 Ø120 Ø150 Ø170 Ø203 Frequency (Hz) 50Hz± 2

Dimensions (Width 

- mm)

Dimensions 

(Height - mm)
26 26 26 26 26

Dimensions 

(Cutout - mm)
Ø95 Ø105 Ø125 Ø155 Ø185

BIS Model No. LDL 06 LDL 09 LDL 12 LDL 15 LDL 18

MRP(RS) 340 435 540 640 900

Packing 40 20 20 20 20

Additional Information Ultra Slim Series 

Round 


