Ultra Slim Series – Round

MRP(RS)

Packing

340

40

435

20

540

20

Series	Ultra Slim Series					Additional Information	
Shape	Round				System lumens (Lm/W) > 140		
Wattage	6	9	12	15	18	CRI	> 80
Product Code	LD-352-6W	LD-352- 9W	LD-352-12W	LD-351- 15W	LD-352- 18W	Input Voltage (AC)	90-320V
Led /Chip	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	Power Factor	>0.95
Led Rating Current (mA)	60	60	60	60	60	Surge Protection	Upto 3 KV
Number Of Leds	40	48	69	84	100	Driver Efficiency (%)	>87%
View Angle	120*	120*	120*	120*	120*	Driver (Type)	Non-Isolate CC
Color Temperature	3000K-6000K	3000K- 6000K	3000K-6000K	3000K- 6000K	3000K- 6000K	Driver Location	Internal
Lumens	600-630	900-945	1200-1260	1500- 1575	1800- 1890	IP (20/40/65)	IP40
System lumens (Lm/W)	> 140	> 140	> 140	> 140	> 140	BIS (IS Number)	IS 10322(PART 5/ SEC 2)
CRI	> 80	>80	> 80	> 80	>80	BIS (R Number)	R-93010650
Input Voltage (AC)	90-320V	90-320V	90-320V	90-320V	90-320V	Led Life	> 50000 Hrs
Input Current	26 mA	39 mA	52 mA	65 mA	78 mA	Operating Temperature	-10* to +50* C
Calculated Input current (@ 240 V)	26	39	53	66	79	Rated Voltage (AC)	240V
Power Factor	>0.95	>0.95	>0.95	>0.95	>0.95	Frequency (Hz)	50Hz± 2
Surge Protection	Upto 3 KV	Upto 3 KV	Upto 3 KV	Upto 3 KV	Upto 3 KV	Protection	Over Temperature, Short-circuit Protection, OC Protection, Reverse Polarity Protection
Output Current	95 mA	110 mA	150 mA	210 mA	210 mA	IP (20/40/65)	IP40
Output Voltage	60 V	72 V	69 V	63 V	75 V	BIS (IS Number)	IS 10322(PART 5/ SEC 2)
Driver Efficiency (%)	>87%	>88%	>88%	>88%	>88%	BIS (R Number)	R-93010650
Driver (Type)	Non-Isolate CC	Non- Isolate CC	Non-Isolate CC	Non- Isolate CC	Non- Isolate CC	Led Life	> 50000 Hrs
Driver Location	Internal	Internal	Internal	Internal	Internal	Operating Temperature	-10* to +50* C
Shape	Round	Round	Round	Round	Round	Rated Voltage (AC)	240V
Dimensions (Length - mm)	Ø110	Ø120	Ø150	Ø170	Ø203	Frequency (Hz)	50Hz±2
Dimensions (Width - mm)							
Dimensions (Height - mm)	26	26	26	26	26		
Dimensions (Cutout - mm)	Ø95	Ø105	Ø125	Ø155	Ø185		
BIS Model No.	LDL 06	LDL 09	LDL 12	LDL 15	LDL 18		

900

20

640

20





Ledure Ultra Slim panel are widely used because of its high power saving feature, modern aesthetic looks which suits new age interior designed ultra slim series is gaining grounds for its sleek looks, innovative feature as well as seamless design.

The aluminum housing fits any thickness of fall ceiling and the edge lit feature gives as antiglare comfort to the eye. Its modern design give you better distributed illumination that lights up your home decor.

The Ultra Slim panel is made up of a perfect combination of high pressure die cast aluminum housing and superior grade polycarbonate space LGP & diffuser which results in giving you a product which is strong on the outside & provides you the perfect light distribution.

This product is must have for all residential & other multipurpose uses.